
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - CONSOLATION RACE #1

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

THUNDER VALLEY MOTOCROSS PARK - LAKEWOOD, CO

ROUND 13 OF 24 - JULY 21-22, 2007

AMA Motocross Lites

TOYOTA  PRO MOTOCROSS NATIONALS AT THUNDER VALLEY

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

171 B. Kelly  358.3591

816 R. Meyer  659.0532

147 C. Miller  559.6173

349 A. Sigismondi  259.6974

888 H. Meyer  559.7295

277 R. Newton  359.9846

448 M. Horban  31:00.0137

505 T. Keefe  31:00.3288

737 T. Reidman  31:00.4349

246 M. Henderson  21:00.48310

713 C. Cook  31:01.02011

348 C. Flesia  41:01.29112

428 T. Johnson  61:01.29413

417 T. Smith  41:01.77614

268 B. Shondeck  31:02.27715

470 R. Lamontagne  31:02.67816

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

448 M. Horban  336.2241

171 B. Kelly  236.2612

888 H. Meyer  836.4903

505 T. Keefe  436.5074

816 R. Meyer  236.5295

147 C. Miller  836.6186

737 T. Reidman  236.6877

349 A. Sigismondi  636.8698

277 R. Newton  136.9589

246 M. Henderson  137.09010

713 C. Cook  138.21411

348 C. Flesia  738.24812

268 B. Shondeck  338.33213

417 T. Smith  638.39014

428 T. Johnson  638.55115

470 R. Lamontagne  239.13516

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

888 H. Meyer  457.9981

171 B. Kelly  158.5122

816 R. Meyer  258.8743

349 A. Sigismondi  259.5204

277 R. Newton  159.5285

505 T. Keefe  259.6546

147 C. Miller  759.7597

246 M. Henderson  11:00.0078

448 M. Horban  21:00.0519

348 C. Flesia  21:00.09010

737 T. Reidman  31:00.43011

417 T. Smith  21:00.58012

470 R. Lamontagne  21:01.18513

428 T. Johnson  61:01.46714

713 C. Cook  21:01.67515

268 B. Shondeck  11:01.99116
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